INSEARCH ©F
ClVIil
SOCIETY

INDEPENDENT PEACE MOVEMENTS
IN THE SOVIET BLOC

EDITED BY VLADIMIR TISMANEANU

ROUTLEDGE New York and London



Table of Contents

Preface

1

Unofficial Peace Activism in the
Soviet Union and East-Central Europe
Vladimir Tismaneanu

The Independent Peace Movement in the USSR
Eduard Kuznetsov

The Beginnings of Civil Society:

The Independent Peace Movement and the

Danube Movement in Hungary
Miklés Haraszti

Anti-militarism and the
Independent Peace Movement in
Czechoslovakia

Milan Hauner

The Polish Independent Peace Movement
Christopher Lazarski

Against Socialist Militarism:
The Independent Peace Movement in the
German Democratic Republic

Viadimir Tismaneanu

Epilogue

Index

Contributors

vii

54

71

88

118

135
181
185
193



