IN SEARCH OF CIVIL SOCIETY

IN THE SOVIET BLOC



EDITED BY VLADIMIR TISMANEANU

Table of Contents

Preface		vii
1	Unofficial Peace Activism in the Soviet Union and East-Central Europe Vladimir Tismaneanu	1
2	The Independent Peace Movement in the USSR Eduard Kuznetsov	54
3	The Beginnings of Civil Society: The Independent Peace Movement and the Danube Movement in Hungary Miklós Haraszti	71
4	Anti-militarism and the Independent Peace Movement in Czechoslovakia Milan Hauner	88
5	The Polish Independent Peace Movement Christopher Lazarski	118
6	Against Socialist Militarism: The Independent Peace Movement in the German Democratic Republic Vladimir Tismaneanu	135
Epilogue		181
Index		185
Contributors		103